FORMAT LAPORAN (LB3-KIA) MATERNAL

Provinsi
Bulan
Tahun

Karang Besuki

: Jawa Timur
: Januari
12022

16

16

16

16

1 2
Pisang Candi 18 20 18 1 18 1 18 18
12 MULYOREJO Bandulan 23 37 23 1 23 2 23 23
Mulyorejo 20 24 20 3 20 4 20 20
Puskesmas 77 92 77 6 77 9 77 77




FORMAT LAPORAN
Provinsi

Bulan

Tahun

12 MULYOREJO




